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4
402 Title Services
6001 S 58th Street, Ste. A
Lincoln, NE 68516
E-mail: kmeader@402title.com
Christensen, Jill AFF
*Meader, Krisha L AFF
Morgan, Holly AFF
Prall, Stacey AFF
Ross, Patricia AFF
A
A-1 Mold Testing & Remediation
3900 S. 6th St., Suite 2
Lincoln, NE 68502-5354
E-mail: dbayne@a1moldtesting.com
*Bayne, Dave AFF

A-1 Total Home Pest Control
P.O. Box 22
Hickman, NE 68372

Web Page:http://www.a1pestcontrollincoln.com

*Thies, Jesse

ABC Pest Control
5610 Holdrege St
Lincoln, NE 68505
E-mail: abctermitepc@gmail.com
*Helzer, Nick L

Aden Pressure Washing
5301 Woodland Ave
Lincoln, NE 68516
E-mail: info@adenpressurewashing.com
Web Page:www.adenpressurewashing.com
*Aden, Elijah

Advanced Radon LLC
18861 Prairie Ridge Dr
Louisville, NE 68037
E-mail: kraig@advanced-radon.com
Web Page:www.advanced-radon.com
*Kilton, Kraig E

Aksarben Title and Escrow
7321 Plaza Ct, Ste 101A
Lincoln, NE 68516
Web Page:www.aksarbentitle.com

*Oldham, Sheryl L

Altitude Motion Media
8616 South 81st Street
Lincoln, NE 68516
E-mail: ryan@altitudemotion.com
Web Page:www.altitudemotion.com

*Lindbeck, Ryan C

Ambassador Title Services
5605 N St. Suite 100
Lincoln, NE 68510
E-mail: mdoeschot@ambassadortitle.com
Web Page:ambassadortitle.com
Clure, Carrie
*Doeschot, Melanie
Wilson, Hollie

America’s Preferred Home WTY
5775 Ann Arbor Rd
Jackson, M1 49201
Web Page:www.APHW.com
*Schmitt, Patrick A

Amerispec Inspection Services
2008 Winding Creek Circle
Polk City, IA 50226
*Peter, Neal J

Amoura Productions
8790 F Street #305
Omaha, NE 68137
Web Page:http://www.AmouraProductions.com
*Maley, Michael W

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF
AFF
AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

402-858-8000

402-474-6653

402-560-6444

402-540-0200

402-434-3290

402-438-5188

402-580-1428

402-699-8480

402-505-7264

402-432-2578

402-417-0678

402-884-4500

402-420-7935

800-648-5006

402-483-2010

402-991-2095

Andy Van Horn State Farm
8421 Amber Hill Ct., Ste 1
Lincoln, NE 68526
E-mail: andy@thevanhornteam.com
Web Page:thevanhornteam.com

*Van Horn, Andrew

APL Home Inspections LLC
4621 Faulkner Ct.
Lincoln, NE 68516
Web Page:www.aplhomeinspections.com
*Plicanic, Adis

Aqua Systems
5501 N. 58th Ct. #100
Lincoln, NE 68507-3111
Web Page:http://www.haguewater.ne.com
*White, Jeff

AR Workshop Lincoln
2077 N Street, Suite 101
Lincoln, NE 68510
E-mail: lincoln@arworkshop.com
Web Page:www.arworkshop.com/lincoln
*Tibbits, Teresa

At Ease Inspections
2317 R Street
Auburn, NE 68305
*Marion, Ryan

A to Z Radon Solutions
PO Box 21886
Lincoln, NE 68542
E-mail: toddhottovy@yahoo.com
*Hottovy, Todd

AV Dude LLC
1200 Eldon Dr
Lincoln, NE 68510
Web Page:www.theavdude.com
*Reinmiller, Michael

BB Roofing LLC
Alissa Henry
245 South 84th Street, #210
Lincoln, NE 68510
E-mail: Alissa@bbroofinglic.com
Web Page:www.bbroofinglic.com
*Henry, Alissa D

Belay Bank
8600 Executive Woods Dr #500
Lincoln, NE 68512
E-mail: lindsey.minchow@belaybank.com
Web Page:belaybank.com
*Barrett, Ben L

BJ’s Interiors
7525 South 38th Street
Lincoln, NE 68516
E-mail: bjsinteriors1@windstream.net
Web Page:www.bjsinteriors1.com
*Stroud, Beva-Jean

Block & Beam Construction
4511 Baldwin
Lincoln, NE 68504
E-mail: blockbeam@windstream.net
Web Page:www.blockandbeaminc.com
*Whitford, Dallas L

Brian Hester Heating & A/C
3250 North 20th Street # 2
Lincoln, NE 68521
E-mail: hesterheating@alltel.net

*Hester, Brian

BugZ Termite & Pest Control
1316 Cachelin
Carter Lake, IA 51510
Web Page:www.bugzpest.net
*Christina, Peter A

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

402-483-2802

402-304-7463

402-466-6800

402-623-0026

402-327-1323

402-742-5806

402-601-4501

402-890-4469

402-328-6001

402-483-4867

402-432-1477

402-467-5196

402-477-2097

402-991-4005
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Campbell Electric, Inc.
6030 Davey Rd.
Lincoln, NE 68517
Web Page:http://www.campbellelectricinc.com
*Campbell, Brian

Capitol Heatlng & A/C
3040 South S
Lincoln, NE 68502 3258
*Wieser, Tom

Carpet Land
4301 Industrial Ave
Lincoln, NE 68504-1108
*Lehms, Jeffrey W

Cgrter Well &Septic Inspection

7300 Hickman Rd.
Hickman, NE 68372
E-mail: mejadaty@gmail.com
*Carter, Bob

Charter West Bank
2901 S. 84th St., Suite 10
Lincoln, NE 68506
Web Page:http://www.MortgageLinc.com

Barnhill, Shari
Bredthauer, Susan
*Dritley, Amy L
Melichar, Deborah A
Roseberry, Destinee
Svoboda, Ron J
Thomas, Jessica

Charter Title & Escrow
6333 Apples Way, Ste 115
Lincoln, NE 68516

Cunningham, Kelli A
Edstrom, Kelcy
Millard, Leanna
*Northey, Kim
Sintek, Justine

City Bank & Trust

7101 S 82nd Street, Ste A

Lincoln, NE 68516

Web Page:www.citybankandtrust.com
Kobus, Mandi L

*Lang, Shawn
Schaffer, Jeremy
Soflin, Lori

CMG Financial
5800 Hidcote Dr Suite 106
Lincoln, NE 68516
Web Page:www.cmgfi.com
*Jacquot, Noelle
Minchow, Lyndsey D
Ostergard, Kayla
Van Horn, Michelle

CNHinspections LLC
P.O. Box 681
Hastings, NE 68902
E-mail: CNHInspections@gmail.com
Web Page:www.CNHInspections.com
Underwood, Christopher
*Underwood, Lauren

COMMAND
1620 Kennedy Drive
Lincoln, NE 68521
*Smith, Kiley J

Commercial Title Services, LLC

407 N 117th Street

Omaha, NE 68154

Web Page:www.commercialts.com
Dvorak, Amanda
Herdzina, Shyanne D
Holmstrom, Kerry L

*Kumm, Alexander

Matthias, Tyce

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF

AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF

AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF

AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF

AFF
AFF

AFF

AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF

402-450-4687

402-483-6080
402-483-6080

402-467-6363
402-483-6538

402-440-8214

402-484-0363

402-476-9815
402-650-8631

402-435-1244

402-421-2029

402-420-3521

402-486-1444

402-234-8234

402-416-8068

402-460-0838

402-202-4899

402-934-7871

Compass Inspections & Testing
3925 S. 8th Street, Ste. 2
Lincoln, NE 68502
Web Page:www.atozcompass.com
*Pelster, Christopher

Complete Inspec Services LLC
PO Box 22908
Lincoln, NE 68542
E-mail: justin@completeinspectionNE.com
*Fulbright, Justin

Complete Pest Elimination
805 Sunflower Dr.
Hickman, NE 68372
*Guthard, Darren

Consumer Title and Escrow
301 South 70th St Ste 130-A
Lincoln, NE 68510
E-mail: kendra@consumertitlelincoln.com

*Kircher, Val

Cornhusker Bank - R.E. Lending
6100 Apples Way
Lincoln, NE 68516
Web Page:http://www.CornhuskerBank.com
*Mitchell, Luke

Dry Hero
11410 Van Dorn St.
Walton, NE 68461
*Paprocki, Ritch

Exchange Bank
Bob Panzer
7655 Pioneers Blvd
Lincoln, NE 68506
E-mail: rapanzer@eb-us.com
Web Page:www.eb-us.com
Johnson, Wade
Panzer, Beau J
*Panzer, Robert A
Perry, Brittanie N
Saw, Christopher N

Farm Credit Services
855 Fallbrook Blvd
Lincoln, NE 68521-0298

Sabatka, Sarah

First National Bank of Omaha
6600 S. 27th St.
Lincoln, NE 68516
*Boehle, David

First National Bank of Omaha
1501 N 84th St.
Lincoln, NE 68505
*Dolberg, Brent A

First National Bank of Omaha
601 R St
Lincoln, NE 68508
Web Page:www.fnbo.com
*Hove, Chris

Five and Two Inspections LLC
513 Coneflower Drive
Grand Island, NE 68803
*Journey, Andrew

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

D

AFF

AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

AFF

402-423-0528

402-821-2030

402-440-8280

402-413-7308

402-580-4463

402-434-2220

402-438-2379

402-328-8527

402-473-4300
402-429-2231

402-323-5802
402-369-2519

402-420-8333

402-323-5230

402-631-7337
402-765-8500
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Gershman Mort%age
8250 Old Cheney Rd, Ste B
Lincoln, NE 68516
Artz, Holli M AFF
Davison, Justin AFF
*Hinton, Tracy L AFF
Honnens, Matthew A AFF
Jimenez, Laura | AFF
H
Hampton Enterprises, Inc.
3400 Plantation Dr., #110
Lincoln, NE 68516-5061
Hansen, Renee AFF
Harley’s Heating & A/C, Inc.
P. O. Box 29323
4224 Progressive Ave
Lincoln, NE 68504-1323
*Shortridge, Rick AFF
Harrison Roofing LLC
1840 Mindoro Drive
Lincoln, NE 68506
E-mail: john@harrisonroofingllc.com
Web Page:www.harrisonroofinglic.com
*Harrison, John K AFF

Hoffman Photography, LLC
3911 Garfield St
Lincoln, NE 68506
E-mail: tracy@hoffmanphotography.org
Web Page:www.tracyhoffmanphotography.com/real-estate
*Hoffman, Tracy A A

Home Services Reno & Rep
5549 S. 74th
Lincoln, NE 68516
*Fowler, John T AFF

Home Federal Bank
5220 S 48th St, Suite 4
Lincoln, NE 68510
Web Page:www.homefederalne.bank
Howard, Ashley E AFF
*Pool, Dave AFF

HomeServices Title
7811 Pioneers Blvd, Suite 200
Lincoln, NE 68506
Web Page:http://www.NebraskalLandTitle.com

Cain, Adam B AFF
Khalaf, Khalida AFF
Saathoff, Sabrina AFF
*Stewart, Shelby L AFF

Home Standards Inspection Serv
Bridget Vacha
11608 Leavenworth Rd
Omaha, NE 68154
E-mail: bridget@hsinspections.com
Web Page:http://homeinspectoromaha.com
*Vacha, Bridget AFF

Inspectix Home Inspections
John Wanninger
14649 Industrial Rd
Omaha, NE 68144
E-mail: office@inspectixusa.com
Web Page:www.inspectixusa.com
*Wanninger, John AFF

J.C.M. Electric, Inc.
3333 S 6th St
Lincoln, NE 68502-4304
*Martin, Michael C AFF

402-512-1408

402-489-8858

402-466-3408

402-466-6536

402-499-0128

402-613-0065

402-430-5549
402-484-8487

531-207-0295

402-434-3737

402-706-6175

402-506-5711

402-423-7640
402-423-7650

Jerry’s Basement Waterproofing
3030 Keystone Dr.
Omaha, NE 68134
*Vocelka, James AFF

John Henry’s Plumbing
2949 Cornhusker Hwy
Lincoln, NE 68504
Web Page:http://www.JohnHenrysPlumbing.net
*Zohner, Jack AFF

K

King’s Inspection Services
P.O. Box 6291
Lincoln, NE 68506
Web Page:http://www.Kinglnspections.com
*King, Randal D AFF

Knights Home Inspection LLC
Jason Gruhn
P.O. Box 85746
Lincoln, NE 68501
E-mail: office@knightshomeinspection.com
Web Page:www.knightshomeinspection.com
*Gruhn, Jason AFF

L

Liberty First Credit Union
PO Box 5248
Lincoln, NE 68504-3507
Web Page:http://www.LibertyFirstCU.com

Davis, Amy M AFF
*Graham, Michael M AFF
Peterson, Pete AFF

Lieb Locating and Plumbing LLC
6201 S 32nd Ct
Lincoln, NE 68516
*Lieb, Ryan M AFF

Lien Termite And Pest Control
2902 N 84th St
Omaha, NE 68134
*Earl, Bradley C AFF

Lincoln Federal Savings Bank
PO Box 80038
8400 Maddox Drive
Lincoln, NE 68520
Web Page:http://www.LincolnFed.com

Bertrand, Eric M AFF
Bock, Brian AFF
Carter, Grant AFF
Elgert, Chris M AFF
Haeffner, Amy AFF
*McCormick, Carson J AFF
Moran, Cami AFF
Podliska, Shane V AFF
Rhone, Corey AFF
Schwartz, Angie AFF
Thompson, Katie M AFF
Trausch, Ryan AFF
Wiedenfeld, Derek AFF

LincOne Federal Credit Union
2500 N Street
Lincoln, NE 68502
Web Page:www.linconefcu.org
*Grove, Kallyn A AFF

Luxury Comfort Solutions
Cesar Guerrero
1800 Windhoek Driver
Lincoln, NE 68512
E-mail: cesar@Iluxurycomfortsolutions.com
Web Page:www.luxurycomfortsolutions.com
*Guerrero, Cesar AFF

402-392-2211

402-435-5555

402-489-7886

402-450-0978

402-770-3405

402-465-1122

402-310-8702

402-397-8884

402-474-1400

402-441-3541

402-770-5831

402-610-1106
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M
McHenry Haszard Law
1220 Lincoln Mall, Ste 250
Lincoln, NE 68508
*Bird, Troy AFF

Midlands Home Inspections, Inc
131 North Washington
Papillion, NE 68046
Web Page:http://www.midlandshomeinspections.com
*Simmerman, Brent AFF

Midwest Inspection & Testing
1475 Bluff Road
Pleasant Dale, NE 68423-6842
E-mail: Steve@MITinspections.com
Web Page:http://www.MITinspections.com
*Duckett, Steve D AFF

Modern Financial LLC
7111 A St Ste 103
Lincoln, NE 68510
Web Page:www.modernfin.net
*Young, Hunter L AFF

Murray Inspections
1631 Cushman Dr. Ste. 2
Lincoln, NE 68512
E-mail: tori@murraycustomhomes.com
Web Page:www.murrayinspectionservices.com
*Amato, Tori L AFF

N

National Furnace & A/C Company
3740 S. 6th Suite C
Lincoln, NE 68502
*Chaloupka, Jeff AFF

National Property Inspections
8509 Makaha Circle
Papillion, NE 68046
*Wilken, Daryle AFF

Nebraska Bank of Commerce
6000 Village Dr., Suite 100
Lincoln, NE 68516
Web Page:http://www.thenbcbank.com
*Jundt, Derek AFF
Morgan, Bryce D AFF

Nebraska Investment Finance
1230 O St. #200
Lincoln, NE 68508-1423
Web Page:http://www.NIFA.org
*Young, Jacki AFF

Nebraska Title Company
5601 S. 59th, Suite C
Lincoln, NE 68516
Web Page:http://www.NebTitleLincoln.com

Bleess, Rebecca AFF
Boehmer, Kristina AFF
Glabe, Dori E AFF
Hansen, Danielle M AFF
*Hutchins, Alyssa AFF
Mosiman, Amanda J AFF
Phillips, Samantha AFF
Strand, Jennifer AFF
Sukup, Amy AFF
NeighborWorks

2530 Q Street

Lincoln, NE 68503

Web Page:http://www.neighborhoodsinc.org
*Lyman, Anna M AFF

Next Door Photos Omaha
16919 Camden Ave
Omaha, NE 68116
Web Page:www.omaha.nextdoorphotos.com
*Vant Hul, Jon S AFF

North Country Windows & Baths
2605 Fairfield St
Lincoln, NE 68521
E-mail: joesteen1@gmail.com
Web Page:northcountrywab.com
*Steen, Joseph AFF

402-858-4263

402-630-6555

402-405-1193

402-525-2775

402-802-7021

402-436-3492
402-489-2369

402-981-5022

402-423-2111

402-434-3900

402-476-8818

402-477-7181

402-616-6233

402-464-7500

Omega Insurance Group, LLC
501 N 46th Street
Lincoln, NE 68503
E-mail: michael@omegainsgroup.com
Web Page:www.omegainsgroup.com
*Cooper, Michael AFF
P

Phillips Home Inspection
7249 Lilee Lane
Lincoln, NE 68516-8906
E-mail: phillipshomeinspection@hotmail.com
Web Page:http://www.phillipshomeinspection.com
*Phillips, Luke AFF

Pinnacle Bank
5651 S 59th Street
Lincoln, NE 68516
Web Page:http://www.PinnBank.com
*Lyon, Marlin AFF

Platinum Title and Escrow
213 S 13th Street, Ste 1112
Lincoln, NE 68508
*Konovalchuk, Julia AFF

Prosperity Home Mortgage
8600 S 30th Street, Suite 116
Lincoln, NE 68516
*Ledbetter, Monica AFF

Prosperity Home Mortgage
5322 O Street
Lincoln, NE 68510
*Ledbetter, Monica AFF
Wadhams, Shaina AFF

Prosperity Home Mortgage
2900 S 70th St., Suite 300
Lincoln, NE 68506

*Ledbetter, Monica AFF
Roberts, L. Shane AFF

Rembolt Ludtke LLP
1128 Lincoln Mall, Suite 300
Lincoln, NE 68508
Web Page:www.remboltlawfirm.com
*Post, Ann K AFF

Roberts Home Inspection
9110 S. 28th St.
Lincoln, NE 68516
*Roberts, Tim AFF

Scurto’s Locksmith Service
14910 Castlewood St
Waverly, NE 68462
E-mail: jsj14910@windstream.net
*Scurto Jr., Jim J AFF

Security First Bank
5505 Red Rock Ln.
Lincoln, NE 68516
Web Page:http://www.security 1stbank.com

Hinn, Celsey AFF
Rezac, Elizabeth AFF
*Workman, Lisa AFF

Select Plumbing Inc.
425 SW 1st Street
Lincoln, NE 68508
*Caudy, Chris AFF

Sentry Electric, Inc.
3400 Gladstone St.
Lincoln, NE 68504-1549
Web Page:http://www.SentryElectric.com
*Steinmeyer, Roger AFF

402-325-0777

402-705-0355

402-436-2450

402-430-6028

402-502-0008

402-858-5631

402-429-4271

402-323-6161

402-475-5100

402-366-8667

402-890-3139

402-786-0219

402-323-8003

402-560-6197

402-467-5550

402-467-5550
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Spring & Son Plumbing Union Title Company
3607 Holmes Park Rd. 402-450-2025 3800 Normal Blvd.
Lincoln, NE 68506 Lincoln, NE 68506
*Spring, Matthew M AFF Web Page:http:/www.UnionTitle.com
. *Angell, Tanya
SRE Home Inspections Bouma, Rocky
3801 S 148th St, Ste 101 402-970-1340 Gould, Tina K
Omaha, NE 68144 Want, Duane
Web Page:www.SREHomelnspections.com
*Sutko, John AFF
Stewart Title
Title Dept. 402-434-3260 i
770 N Cotner Blvd. #407 Weber Home Inspections LLC
Lincoln, NE 68505-2320 Travis Weber
Web Page:http://www.stewart.com/lincoln 3832 S 76th St.
Fleming, Jennifer C AFF Lincoln, NE 68506
Hull, Heidi AFF E-mail: weberinspect@gmail.com
*Ptaschek, Treva AFF *Weber, Travis L
Sorensen, Carrie AFF
White, Alex D AFF West Gate Bank

6003 Old Cheney Rd., Suite 100
Lincoln, NE 68516

T Web Page:http://www.WestGateBank.com
Arrigo, John

. i i Bauer, Dustin
Titan Inspection Services *Kreikemeier, Wayne

9027 Leighton Ave 531-500-2866 Melichar, Matt

Lincoln, NE 68507 Moehlenhoff, Jordan

E-mail: jeff@titaninspection.services Price, Taylor J

Web Page:https:/titaninspection.services Ridgeway, Kiann K

*Ferguson, A. Jeff AFF Solberg, Derek

) . Swanson, Matthew R
TitleCore National

7575 S 57th St 402-758-1573
Lincoln, NE 68516
*Folmer, Alexus V AFF
TP3 Services Zeller Home Inspections
TJ Petersen 402-618-1116 PO Box 21886
1242 Clay Street Lincoln, NE 68542-1886
Ashland, NE 68003 *Zeller, Mark

E-mail: petersentj@hotmail.com
Web Page:tp3pest.com
*Petersen Jr, Anthony E AFF

Tracker Home Inspection LLC
11660 Stagecoach Road 402-474-6021
Hickman, NE 68372-7002
E-mail: Trackerllc.ne@gmail.com
*vonRentzell, Travis AFF

U.S. Bank
233S.13thsSt. e
Lincoln, NE 68508
Web Page:http://www.USBank.com

Guenther, Randy AFF
*Koch, Brad AFF 402-742-0882
U.S. Bank
3300 South 10th Street 402-420-8124

Lincoln, NE 68502
Web Page:http://www.USBank.com

*Koch, Brad AFF 402-742-0882
Stelzer, Tom AFF
U.S. Bank
2640 Ticonderoga Dr 402-742-2409

Lincoln, NE 68521
Web Page:www.usbank.com

Friend, Lu A AFF
*Koch, Brad AFF 402-742-0882
Union Bank & Trust Company
3643 S. 48th St. 402-323-1828
Lincoln, NE 68506
Bulow, Barb AFF
*Hillman, Kelly AFF
Krause, Kaye AFF
Mach, Stein AFF
Meyer, Jim AFF
Novotny, Kelly AFF
Reimers, Shelley W AFF 402-310-3471
Wolford, Tami AFF

AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF

AFF

AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF
AFF

AFF

402-323-1888

402-405-1982

402-434-3453

402-423-7821

402-326-4401
402-613-7969
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